

## Winter Swirl (Item no. 318)

### Winter Swirl

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), sugar, HAZELNUTS (9,2%), water, WHOLE EGG, yeast, BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, salt, mixed herbs (0,24%)(cinnamon, ginger, fennel, anise, coriander, clove, star anise, pimento, nutmeg, cardamom), acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024